BANK NAME
First National Bank of Eastern Arkansas
Relyance Bank, National Association

Legacy National Bank

Community West Bank, National Association

California First National Bank

City National Bank

Gateway Bank, F.S.B.

Provident Savings Bank, FSB

Executive National Bank

Intercredit Bank, National Association
Commerce National Bank & Trust
Touchmark National Bank

Atlantic Capital Bank, National Association
North Georgia National Bank

Banksouth

Embassy National Bank

United Bank & Trust National Association
Citizens National Bank of Albion

The First National Bank in Carlyle
Bankchampaign, National Association
Chester National Bank

Loomis FS & LA

South Central Bank, National Association
Bank of Hillsboro, National Association
The First National Bank

First National Bank of Nokomis

CenTrust Bank, National Association
The First National Bank of Okawville
Ottawa Savings Bank FSB

United Trust Bank

The First National Bank in Staunton

DATE
Jan-20
Dec-19
Dec-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Oct-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Oct-19
Oct-19
Oct-19
Oct-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Oct-19
Feb-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Nov-19
Mar-20
Dec-19
Oct-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Jan-20
Mar-20
Oct-19
Nov-19

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 2019

P.O. Box 7878

Post Office Box 6490

P.O. Drawer 249

28 Executive Park

555 S. Flower Street., 18th Floor
360 8th Street

6570 Magnolia Avenue

9600 North Kendall Drive

4725 Southwest 8th Street

1201 South Orlando Avenue Ste. 100
3651 Old Milton Parkway

945 East Paces Ferry Road NE, Suite 1600

P.O. Box 965

P.O. Box 89

1817 North Brown Road
2101 S. Center Street
P.O. Box 100

P.O. Box 280

P.O. Box 1490

P.O. Box 327

6350 W 63rd Street

525 West Roosevelt Road
230 South Main

511 Lake Land Boulevard
P.O. Box 190

385 Waukegan Road
P.O. Box 128

925 LaSalle Street

12330 South Harlem Avenue
115 South EIm Street

CITY
Forrest City
Pine Bluff
Springdale
Goleta
Irvine

Los Angeles
Oakland
Riverside
Miami
Miami
Winter Park
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Calhoun
Greensboro
Lawrenceville
Marshalltown
Albion
Carlyle
Champaign
Chester
Chicago
Chicago
Hillsboro
Mattoon
Nokomis
Northbrook
Okawville
Ottawa
Palos Heights

Staunton

STATE

ZIP
72336
71611
72766
93116
92614
90071
94607
92506
33176
33134
32789
30005
30326
30703
30642
30043
50158
62806
62231
61824
62233
60638
60607
62049
61938
62075
60062
62271
61350
60463
62088



BANK NAME

The First National Bank of Waterloo
Old National Bank

Kentland FS & LA

The First National Bank of Hutchinson
Community National Bank

Intrust Bank, National Association
Victory Community Bank

First Federal Bank of Louisiana
Rollstone Bank & Trust

Colonial Federal Savings Bank

First FS & LA of Bath

First National Bank

First National Bank in Howell
Western National Bank

The First National Bank of Osakis
The Citizens National Bank of Park Rapids
Home Federal Savings Bank

Stearns Bank Upsala National Association
First National Bank of Clarksdale

First National Bank of Picayune

First Federal Bank

First FSB of Lincolnton

First S & LA

Piedmont Federal Savings Bank
American Federal Bank

American National Bank

Midwest Bank, National Association

First Hope Bank, A National Banking Association

Northfield Bank
Evans Bank, National Association

Ballston Spa National Bank

DATE
Nov-19
Oct-19
Oct-19
Nov-19
Feb-20
Nov-19
Oct-19
Mar-20
Oct-19
Jan-20
Oct-19
Oct-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Mar-20
Oct-19
Nov-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Nov-19
Oct-19
Nov-19
Feb-20
Jan-20
Oct-19
Feb-20

ADDRESS
P.O. Box 507
1 Main Street
P.O. Box 87
P.O. Box 913
P.O. Box 210
P.O. Box 1

2500 Chamber Center Drive, Suite 100

P.O. Box 1667

P.O. Box 8208

15 Beach Street

P.O. Box 488

P.O. Box 940

P.O. Box 800

P.O. Box 120

P.O. Box 580

P.O. Box 231

1016 Civic Center Drive
P.O. Box 130

P.O. Box 220

P.O. Box 848

P.O. Box 1049

320 E Main Street

P.O. Box 390

P.O. Box 215

P.O. Box 2946

8990 West Dodge Road
P.O. Box 219

Union and High Streets

581 Main Street, Suite 810

8599 Erie Road
87 Front Street

CITY
Waterloo
Evansville
Kentland
Hutchinson
Seneca
Wichita
Ft.Mitchell
Lake Charles
Fitchburg
Quincy

Bath
Damariscotta
Howell

Cass Lake
Osakis

Park Rapids
Rochester
Upsala
Clarksdale
Picayune
Dunn
Lincolnton
Mebane
Winston Salem
Fargo
Omaha
Pierce

Hope
Woodbridge
Angola
Ballston Spa

ZIP
62298
47708
47951
67504
66538
67202
41017
70602

1420

2170

4530

4543
48844
56633
56360
56470
55901
56384
38614
39466
28335
28092
27302
27102
58108
68114
68767

7844

7095
14006
12020



BANK NAME

The Putnam County National Bank of Carmel
The First National Bank of Long Island
Empire National Bank

Eastbank, National Association

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association

Morgan Stanley Bank, National Association
The Bank of East Asia, Limited

Champlain National Bank

KeyBank National Association

Community First Bank, National Association
Resolute Bank

First FS & LA

Van Wert Federal Savings Bank

Westfield Bank, FSB

The First National Bank and Trust Company of Broken Arrow
Security First National Bank of Hugo
Community National Bank of Okarche

The First National Bank of Stigler
Slovenian S&LA of Franklin-Conemaugh
DNB First, National Association

Hatboro Federal Savings, Fa

NexTier Bank, National Association

Dollar Bank, Federal Savings Bank
Citizens Bank, National Association

First Piedmont FS & LA of Gaffney
Woodruff FS & LA

Security National Bank of South Dakota
Metabank

Highland FS & LA

First Tennessee Bank National Association

Business Bank of Texas, National Association

DATE
Nov-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20

Oct-19

Feb-20
Jan-20

Oct-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Jan-20
Dec-19
Jan-20
Oct-19
Jan-20
Oct-19
Oct-19
Jan-20
Nov-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Mar-20
Oct-19
Jan-20
Oct-19
Oct-19
Jan-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Jan-20

ADDRESS

43 Gleneida Avenue, P.O. Box 10

10 Glen Head Road

1707 Veterans Memorial Highway, Suite 8
183 Centre Street

277 Park Avenue

750 Seventh Avenue, 30th Floor
540 Madison Avenue

3900 Nys Route 22
127 Public Square
P.O. Box 39

3425 Briarfield Blvd, Suite 100
P.O. Box 4460

976 S Shannon Street
Two Park Circle

P.O. Box 70

P.O. Box 729

P.O. Box 545

P.O. Box 669

361 First Street

4 Brandywine Avenue
221 South York Road
P.O. Box 958

3 Gateway Center, 9-West, 401 Liberty Avenue

One Citizens Plaza

P.O. Box 1900

PO Drawer 579

325 Dakota Dunes Boulevard

5501 South Broadband Lane

106 S Main Street, Suite 103

P.O. Box 84

1910 W. Braker Lane, Bldg.3, Suite 100

CITY
Carmel
Glen Head
Islandia
New York

New York

New York
New York

Willsboro
Cleveland
Forest
Maumee
Newark

Van Wert
Westfield Center
Broken Arrow
Hugo
Okarche
Stigler
Conemaugh
Downingtown
Hatboro
Kittanning
Pittsburgh
Providence
Gaffney
Woodruff
Dakota Dunes
Sioux Falls
Crossville
Memphis

Austin

STATE
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY

NY
NY

NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OK
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
RI

SC
SC
SD
SD
TN
TN
TX

ZIP
10512
11545
11749
10013

10172

10019
10022

12996
44114
45843
43537
43058
45891
44251
74013
74743
73762
74462
15909
19335
19040
16201
15222

2903
29342
29388
57049
57108
38555
38103
78758



BANK NAME

The First National Bank of Bellville
The Commercial National Bank of Brady
Panola National Bank

Texas Heritage National Bank

The First National Bank of Eagle Lake
Trinity Bank, National Association
Colonial Savings FA

Southtrust Bank, National Association
Preferred Bank

Texan Bank, National Association
The First National Bank of Livingston
Lone Star National Bank

Crockett National Bank

The City National Bank of San Saba
The First National Bank of Shiner
E*Trade Bank

First National Bank at Darlington
Ladysmith FS & LA

John Deere Financial, f.s.b.

Time Federal Savings Bank

First Federal Bank & Trust

DATE
Feb-20
Jan-20
Feb-20
Nov-19
Oct-19
Feb-20
Oct-19
Oct-19
Jan-20
Nov-19
Feb-20
Dec-19
Dec-19
Nov-19
Mar-20
Oct-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Jan-20
Mar-20
Jan-20

ADDRESS

P.O. Box 128

P.O. Box 591

P.O. Box 1139

P.O. Drawer W

P.O.Drawer 247

3500 West Vickery Boulevard
P.O. Box 2988

P.O. Box 2230

11757 Katy Freeway, Suite 100
12941 Gulf Freeway, Suite 200
P.O. Box 671

P.O. Box 1127

8018 Broadway Street, Suite 200
P.O. Box 98

P.O. Box 607

671 North Glebe Road, 16th Floor
P.O. Drawer 50

P.O. Box 146

8402 Excelsior Drive

P.O. Box 239

671 lllinois Street, P. O. Box 6007

CITY
Bellville
Brady
Carthage
Daingerfield
Eagle Lake
Fort Worth
Forth Worth
George West
Houston
Houston
Livingston
Pharr

San Antonio
San Saba
Shiner
Arlington
Darlington
Ladysmith
Madison
Medford
Sheridan

STATE
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
VA
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
wYy

ZIP
77418
76825
75633
75638
77434
76107
76113
78022
77079
77034
77351
78577
78209
76877
77984
22203
53530
54848
53717
54451
82801



	Q+2 CRA Schedule

